DJUSD School Site Attendance Contact Information:

	School Site
	Attendance Assistant
	        Email Contact
	Phone
	Administrator

	Birch Lane
	Luciana Rowland
	lrowland@djusd.net
	530-757-5395
	Lisa Geigle

	César Chávez
	Suzanne Hinton
	shinton@djusd.net
	530-757-5490
	Veronica Dunn

	Fairfield
	Suzanne Morgan
	smorgan@djusd.net
	530-757-5394
	Helen Spangler

	Korematsu
	Patty Romero
	promero@djusd.net
	530-757-5358
	Laura Andrews

	Montgomery
	Carmen Villalpando
	mvillalpando@djusd.net
	530-759-2100
	Amelia Hess

	North Davis
	Diane Casey
	dcasey@djusd.net
	530-757-5475
	Rebecca Pinto

	Patwin
	Suzanne Morgan
	smorgan@djusd.net
	530-757-5394
	Helen Spangler

	Pioneer
	Odie Landeros
	olanderos@djusd.net
	530-757-5480
	Rachana Sidhu

	Willett
	Tara Stapleton
	tastapleton@djusd.net
	530-757-5460
	John Campbell

	
	
	
	
	

	Da Vinci JH School
	Yin Myo-Flores
	ymyoflores@djusd.net
	530-759-1615
	Marla Bowen

	Emerson JH School
	Stephanie Yandel
	syandel@djusd.net
	530-757-5430
	Kandi Golightly

	Harper JH School
	Marjorie Britton
	mbritton@djusd.net
	530-757-5330
	Nina Nero

	Holmes JH School
	Omar Flores-Hurtado
	ofloreshurtado@djusd.net
	530-757-5445
	Sommer Sanchez

	
	
	
	
	

	Da Vinci HS
	Debbie Martin
	dmartin@djusd.net
	530-757-7154
	Peter Newman

	Davis Senior High
	Maria Leigh
	mleigh@djusd.net
	530-757-5400
	Chandra Wengler 
Sonam Singh
Karen Gardias

	DSIS
	Samantha Amescua
	samescua@djusd.net
	530-757-5333
	Siobhan Truesdale

	King High School
	Maricela Ortega
	mortega@djusd.net
	530-757-5425
	Rob Kinder



